
205 HELP WANTED 
CRUISE SHIP EMPLOYMENT 
Workers earn up to $2000+/month 
(w/tips & benefits). World Travel! 
Land-Tour jobs up to $5,000- 
$7,000/summer. Ask us how! 517- 
336-4235 Ext. C60692 

POSTAL JOBS TO S18.35/HR 
INC. BENEFITS, NO EXPERI- 
ENCE, FOR APP. AND EXAM 
INFO, CALL 1 800-813-3585, EXT 
6624,8AM-7PM, 7 DAYS fds.inc 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is 
seeking a University student in- 
terested in joining its staff as an 

in-depth reporter. Applicants must 
be enrolled in classes at the UnP 
versity and be available to work 
about 25 hours a week. Experi- 
ence with Associated Press style 
and the basic rules of grammar is 
a must. Applicants should be ex- 

perienced reporters who have 
news judgment and extensive 
writing experience. Applications 
can be picked up at the Emerald 
office in Suite 300 of the EMU on 
the third floor. Deadline for appli- 
cations is November 13. Please 
include a resume and five exam- 
ples of your work. The Oregon 
Daily Emerald is an equal oppor- 
tunity employer committed to a 

culturally diverse workplace. 

The Oregon Daily 
Emerald 

Classifieds 

e’re looking for friendly, 
dependable, detail oriented people 
who work well with the public and 
can learn new thing* Quickly. 
If you love variety, are self 

motivated and want the opportunity 
to use basic layout and design skills, 
as well as gain sales and customer 

service experience, then this job may- 
be perfect for you! 

Applicants must be currently 
enrolled UO students. 

Work 8-12 hrs. a week, M-F 
between 8am and 5pm. 

Applications are available at 

Suite 300, EMU. 
Applications due: Nov. 10,1008 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 

etjual opportunity employer. 
committed to a culturally diverse 

workplace. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
AVAILABLE NOW, vintage 2 bdrm, 
1 ba, newly remodeled in great 
neighborhood, W/D. 823 W. 19th. 
$750/mo, 3 mo. lease, 1st, last & 
dep. No smoke/pets. 345-1430. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 
http://www.housingresources.com 

Across the street from UO 
"962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. $200 oft first 
month's rent. $1550 
*1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 
ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1195. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Close to campus 

3 bdrm 1 bath, owner/agent. 
344-9958. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
SEE IT! Avail. Now. Most afford- 
able. Convenient. Comfortable. 1 
bdrm. edge of campus. $410. No 
pets. 735 E. 17th. 343-2114 or 
344-1583 

CHEAP ROOMS $295 
Renovated fraternity house, 
utilities incl. Call 485-8008. 

Dorms too loud? 
Comfortable/ affordable studios, 1 
block from UO. $340 includes utili- 
ties. Rooms avail. Dec. 1 and win- 
ter term. Contact Rob at 465-9058. 

1 bedroom. One block from UO, 
on-site laundry. 344-2657. 

www.talray.com. Talray Holdings. 
Nice 2 bdrm, furn., dw, dis., park- 
ing, laundry, quiet and clean. 1200 
Ferry. $495/mo. 343-3318. 

1 bdrm fully furnished. Lorane 
Hwy. Peaceful. Close to bus. $495 
utilities included. 485-7088. 

Reserve for 
Winter Term 
1/2 Month Rent Free 

Ask for Details 

One Bedrooms 
Alderwood Manor 

1860/1884 Alder 
$495 

Call Kameron 686-0743 

Blackstonc Manor 
1 & 2 bedrooms 

1750 Alder 
$525-5625 

Call Morgana 687-0684 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT, Inc 
485-7776 1301 FERRY 

Close to Campus! 
1 bdrm, 3 blocks to UO. 1552 Fer- 
ry. S450/mo. 343-8545 

CLOSE TO UO 
Studio, 2 8 3 bdrm apts. $400 8 
up. Parking & laundry. 484-9922. 

|220 APARTMENTS 

1/2 Month Rent Free 
Ask for Details 

2-3 Bedrooms 
Courtyard setting, off street 

parking, laundry & dishwasher. 
2515 Frontier Dr. 
(off Coburg Rd.) 

Call Shirley 684-4740 

VON KI.KIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT. Inc 

485-7776 1301 FERRY 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

RESERVE NOW FOR 
WINTER TERM 

1/2 month free • Ask for details 

1-2 Bedroom 
PATTERSON MANOR 
611 E. 1 lth/1085 Patterson 
S395-S525 
Call Bill 485-7312 

GARDEN TERRACE 
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